
 
                                            RESULTADOS   FINAL  BENJAMIN-ALEVIN  A.L.       

                                                                                           ACTA MUNICIPAL Nº 10

  

                     Organiza: DELEGACIÓN VALENCIA

BENJAMIN MASCULINO

SERIE 1
1 ABAD GONZÁLEZ TEO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7066 8.6
2 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ MANUEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7130 9.2
3 PEÑARRUBIA FORTEA MIGUEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7454 9.8

 ARLANDIS MAUNIER MARIO BM EMID VALENCIA 7439 NP
SERIE 2

1 ABAD GONZÁLEZ MAX BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7539 7.9
2 BRIZUELA VELEDO ÁLVARO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7122 8.2
3 GARCÍA RUIZ ÁLVARO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7080 8.6
4 MOLINA CASTELLANOS CARLOS BM EMID VALENCIA 7443 8.9

 SOSA RODRÍGUEZ DAVID BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7114 NP

SERIE 1
1 NAVASCUES CAMPOS YAGO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7136 10.2
2 TONDA ORTIZ NACHO BM COLEGIO ARGOS 7648 10.6
3 VIECO TABERNER MARIO BM C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7506 10.9
4 MARTINEZ MIRANDA MARIO BM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 7630 11.1

SERIE 2
1 MANZANEDA GUALDA PABLO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7132 10.0
2 MATEOS LÓPEZ SÉRGIO BM COLEGIO ARGOS 7647 10.3
3 GUERREIRO ALVARADO JAVIER BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7087 12.0

 NAKI PASTOR ZACARÍAS BM EMID VALENCIA 7448 NP
SERIE 3

1 MOLINA CASTELLANOS CARLOS BM EMID VALENCIA 7443 10.8
2 BRIZUELA VELEDO ÁLVARO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7122 10.9
3 ÁBALOS SUÁREZ MARIO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7068 13.6

SERIE 4
1 LÓPEZ RICO ALBERTO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7091 10.7
2 LÓPEZ SERRA HUGO BM COL.INT.AUSIAS MARCH 7745 11.0
3 ALFONSO CHIRIVELLA GUILLERMO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7069 11.1
4 LÓPEZ SERRA JORGE BM COL.INT.AUSIAS MARCH 7746 11.3

SERIE 5
1 GÓMEZ GÁRCIA-RUBIO HÉCTOR BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7084 10.5
2 HERNÁNDEZ MURILLO MARCOS BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7088 12.1
3 MASIÁ DIAGO DANIEL BM ESCUELA C.D.NTRA.SRA.DEL SOCORRO7738 12.9

 PEIRÓ DEVINE PATRICK BM COL.INT.AUSIAS MARCH 7741 NP

SERIE 1
1 MORATALLA ALONSO ADRIÁN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7135 1.42.7
2 MEDINA ALMENAR ADRIÁN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7097 1.43.6
3 RUIZ POVEDA IVÁN BM EMID VALENCIA 7450 1.46.6
4 MOLINA CASTELLANOS CARLOS BM EMID VALENCIA 7443 1.47.8
5 SOSPEDRA LANDETE DANIEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7103 1.48.7
6 VIECO TABERNER MARIO BM C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7506 1.50.0
7 CASAÑ CANO XAVIER BM ESCUELA C.D.NTRA.SRA.DEL SOCORRO7739 1.50.3
8 GOMIS GUARDIOLA GUILLEM BM C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7504 1.55.8
9 LÓPEZ SERRA JORGE BM COL.INT.AUSIAS MARCH 7746 2.09.4

10 NEIRA BERMEJO JAIME BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7148 2.12.3
11 LÓPEZ SERRA HUGO BM COL.INT.AUSIAS MARCH 7745 2.13.2

 TONDA ORTIZ NACHO BM COLEGIO ARGOS 7648 NP
 ARLANDIS MAUNIER MARIO BM EMID VALENCIA 7439 NP
 PEIRÓ DEVINE PATRICK BM COL.INT.AUSIAS MARCH 7741 NP
 MORATALLA ALONSO ADRIÁN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7135 NP

FINAL MUNICIPAL INDIVIDUAL  AIRE LIBRE BENJAMIN-ALEV IN

1000 M.L.

50 M.L.

50 M.V.

500 M.L.

 

             ESTADIO TURIA -VALENCIA 10 de Mayo de 2 014



SERIE 1
1 RODRIGUEZ POLIT LUCAS BM EMID VALENCIA 7444 3.43.7
2 MATEOS LÓPEZ SÉRGIO BM COLEGIO ARGOS 7647 4.05.3
3 PRIETO VICENTE TOMÁS BM EMID VALENCIA 7449 4.32.3

1 MANZANEDA GUALDA PABLO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7132 1.16
2 NAVASCUES CAMPOS YAGO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7136 1.13
3 BRIZUELA VELEDO ÁLVARO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7122 1.13
4 MEDINA ALMENAR ADRIÁN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7097 1.10
5 ABAD GONZÁLEZ TEO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7066 0.98
6 MORATALLA ALONSO ADRIÁN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7135 0.98
7 GÓMEZ GÁRCIA-RUBIO HÉCTOR BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7084 0.98
8 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ MANUEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7130 0.98

1 MANZANEDA GUALDA PABLO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7132 3.40
2 RODRIGUEZ POLIT LUCAS BM EMID VALENCIA 7444 3.20
3 ABAD GONZÁLEZ MAX BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7539 3.20
4 MORATALLA ALONSO ADRIÁN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7135 3.00
5 MARTINEZ MIRANDA MARIO BM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 7630 2.95
6 TONDA ORTIZ NACHO BM COLEGIO ARGOS 7648 2.90
7 PRIETO VICENTE TOMÁS BM EMID VALENCIA 7449 2.90
8 CASAÑ CANO XAVIER BM ESCUELA C.D.NTRA.SRA.DEL SOCORRO7739 2.85
9 VIECO TABERNER MARIO BM C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7506 2.85

10 MATEOS LÓPEZ SÉRGIO BM COLEGIO ARGOS 7647 2.85
11 GUERREIRO ALVARADO JAVIER BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7087 2.85
12 RUIZ POVEDA IVÁN BM EMID VALENCIA 7450 2.70
13 SOSA RODRÍGUEZ DAVID BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7114 2.70
14 SOSPEDRA LANDETE DANIEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7103 2.70
15 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ MANUEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7130 2.65
16 GARCÍA RUIZ ÁLVARO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7080 2.60
17 LÓPEZ SERRA JORGE BM COL.INT.AUSIAS MARCH 7746 2.60
18 NAVASCUES CAMPOS YAGO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7136 2.60
19 ÁBALOS SUÁREZ MARIO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7068 2.40
20 HERNÁNDEZ MURILLO MARCOS BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7088 2.40
21 LÓPEZ RICO ALBERTO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7091 2.25
22 LÓPEZ SERRA HUGO BM COL.INT.AUSIAS MARCH 7745 2.20
23 GOMIS GUARDIOLA GUILLEM BM C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7504 2.15
24 MASIÁ DIAGO DANIEL BM ESCUELA C.D.NTRA.SRA.DEL SOCORRO7738 2.00
25 PEÑARRUBIA FORTEA MIGUEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7454 1.90

1 LÓPEZ RICO ALBERTO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7091 4.60
2 GARCÍA RUIZ ÁLVARO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7080 5.68
3 ALFONSO CHIRIVELLA GUILLERMO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7069 3.84
4 RODRIGUEZ POLIT LUCAS BM EMID VALENCIA 7444 6.10
5 GOMIS GUARDIOLA GUILLEM BM C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7504 4.19
6 CASAÑ CANO XAVIER BM ESCUELA C.D.NTRA.SRA.DEL SOCORRO7739 4.83
7 MASIÁ DIAGO DANIEL BM ESCUELA C.D.NTRA.SRA.DEL SOCORRO7738 4.16
8 NEIRA BERMEJO JAIME BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7148 3.11

 

1 PEÑARRUBIA FORTEA MIGUEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7454 11.06
2 ÁBALOS SUÁREZ MARIO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7068 12.15
3 SOSA RODRÍGUEZ DAVID BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7114 11.00
4 NEIRA BERMEJO JAIME BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7148 9.40
5 HERNÁNDEZ MURILLO MARCOS BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7088 14.06
6 MEDINA ALMENAR ADRIÁN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7097 16.18
7 ABAD GONZÁLEZ TEO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7066 21.38
8 SOSPEDRA LANDETE DANIEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7103 14.90
9 GUERREIRO ALVARADO JAVIER BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7087 11.99

10 GÓMEZ GÁRCIA-RUBIO HÉCTOR BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7084 20.72
11 ABAD GONZÁLEZ MAX BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7539 23.33
12 RUIZ POVEDA IVÁN BM EMID VALENCIA 7450 16.78
13 PRIETO VICENTE TOMÁS BM EMID VALENCIA 7449 13.20

PESO

PELOTA

LONGITUD

ALTURA



BENJAMIN FEMENINO

SERIE 1
1 VILLANUEVA VIDAL MARÍA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7104 8.5
2 CALLEJA SOLERA AITANA BF COLEGIO ARGOS 7641 8.8
3 RINCÓN  ELENA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7143 9.1
4 MUR MORENO MARÍA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7102 9.3

SERIE 2
1 GONZÁLEZ SANCHÍS NURIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7129 8.0
2 CRESPO AMOROS ADRIANA BF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 7633 8.2
3 SILVA GASCÓ MIRTA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7113 8.5
4 GHUKASYÁN HELENA BF C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7711 8.7

SERIE 3
1 CLARI RAUSSEL CANDELA BF EMID VALENCIA 7438 8.3
2 DOMINGO BLÁZQUEZ ALBA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7127 8.3

 FERRER TRILLO CLAUDIA BF C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7503 NP

SERIE 1
1 VERNER MIRIAM BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7105 10.5
2 RUIZ DE VALBUENA SALES JULIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7111 11.3
3 RINCÓN BENEYTO ELENA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7143 11.5
4 MASIÁ DIAGO MIREIA BF ESCUELA C.D.NTRA.SRA.DEL SOCORRO7737 13.5

 SERIE 2
1 CRESPO AMOROS ADRIANA BF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 7633 10.0
2 ROSALÉN SÁNCHEZ AMPARO NABILA BF C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7507 10.6
3 CALLEJA SOLERA AITANA BF COLEGIO ARGOS 7641 11.0
4 VALCÁRCEL YAGO CARLA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7115 11.6

 SERIE 3
1 SOLIER MARTÍNEZ AUGUSTINA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7154 11.1
2 GHUKASYÁN HELENA BF C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7711 12.4
3 MORÍN PEDROSA TERESA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7099 12.9

 SERIE 4
1 DOMINGO BLÁZQUEZ ALBA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7127 9.7
2 GADEA VILLAR JULIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7128 10.1
3 RUSSU  NICOLETA BF EMID VALENCIA 7451 11.7

SERIE 1
1 CLARI RAUSSEL CANDELA BF EMID VALENCIA 7438 1.41.3
2 GADEA VILLAR JULIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7128 1.41.4
3 RINCÓN BENEYTO ELENA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7143 1.49.4
4 MARZAL VIDAL PAOLA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7141 1.58.1
5 CASTRO TARIN MARTA BF ESCUELA C.D.NTRA.SRA.DEL SOCORRO7735 2.06.6

 FERRER  CLAUDIA BF C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7503 NP

SERIE 1
1 GONZÁLEZ SANCHÍS NURIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7129 3.51.0
2 ROSALÉN SÁNCHEZ AMPARO NABILA BF C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7507 3.51.9

 SERIE 1
1 SOLIER MARTÍNEZ AUGUSTINA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7154 1.06
2 DOMINGO BLÁZQUEZ ALBA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7127 1.00
3 MORÍN PEDROSA TERESA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7099 0.90
4 RUSSU  NICOLETA BF EMID VALENCIA 7451 0.82
5 CASTRO TARIN MARTA BF ESCUELA C.D.NTRA.SRA.DEL SOCORRO7735 0.82

1 GONZÁLEZ SANCHÍS NURIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7129 3.50
2 VERNER MIRIAM BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7105 2.85
3 RUIZ DE VALBUENA SALES JULIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7111 2.70
4 GHUKASYÁN  HELENA BF C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7711 2.70
5 ROSALÉN SÁNCHEZ AMPARO NABILA BF C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7507 2.60
6 VILLANUEVA VIDAL MARÍA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7104 2.45
7 MARZAL VIDAL PAOLA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7141 2.40
8 VALCÁRCEL YAGO CARLA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7115 2.25
9 CLARI RAUSSEL CANDELA BF EMID VALENCIA 7438 2.25

10 JUAN HUERTA CLAUDIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7138 2.20

1000 M.L.

50 M.L.

50 M.V.

LONGITUD

ALTURA

500 M.L.



11 MUR MORENO MARÍA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7102 2.15
12 SILVA GASCÓ MIRTA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7113 1.95

 

1 MARZAL VIDAL PAOLA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7141 5.33
2 RUIZ DE VALBUENA SALES JULIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7111 4.30
3 CASTRO TARIN MARTA BF ESCUELA C.D.NTRA.SRA.DEL SOCORRO7735 4.36
4 MASIÁ DIAGO MIREIA BF ESCUELA C.D.NTRA.SRA.DEL SOCORRO7737 323
5 CALLEJA SOLERA AITANA BF COLEGIO ARGOS 7641 6.23

1 GADEA VILLAR JULIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7128 16.70
2 MORÍN PEDROSA TERESA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7099 10.64
3 MUR MORENO MARÍA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7102 10.55
4 RUSSU  NICOLETA BF EMID VALENCIA 7451 9.87
5 VERNER MIRIAM BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7105 9.39
6 SILVA GASCÓ MIRTA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7113 8.70
7 VILLANUEVA VIDAL MARÍA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7104 8.10
8 VALCÁRCEL YAGO CARLA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7115 5.34

ALEVIN MASCULINO

SERIE 1
1 GARCÍA ALVAREZ RAUL AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7065 8.7
2 GIL LÓPEZ ALEJANDRO AM EMID VALENCIA 7431 8.8
3 PAZ GORRÍZ MARIO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7045 9.0
4 GIJÓN CULEBRAS JOSER. AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7025 9.2
5 GÓMEZ FERRER SALVADOR AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7027 9.8
6 GÓMEZ CAMPS ALEJANDRO AM COLEGIO ARGOS 7650 10.1

SERIE 2
1 COTS ESCRIVÁ JORDI AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7017 9.2
2 GONZALEZ ESCOBAR JUAN AM EMID VALENCIA 7436 9.6
3 RUIZ DE VALBUENA SALES MARCOS AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7053 9.7
4 PÉREZ MONZÓ MARIO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7056 10.0
5 GÓMEZ GARCÍA-RUBIO ALBERTO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7023 10.1

SERIE 1
1 GÓMEZ GARCÍA-RUBIO ALBERTO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7023 12.4
2 GÓMEZ CAMPS ALEJANDRO AM COLEGIO ARGOS 7650 14.4

SERIE 2  
1 BARAT LLUSAR PABLO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7006 13.1

 NAVARRO NAVARRO ALVARO AM EMID VALENCIA 7688 NP
SERIE 3

1 PÉREZ JOLI MARIO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7051 11.2
2 MORATALLA ALONSO VÍCTOR AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7043 15.2

SERIE 4
1 RUIZ DE VALBUENA SALES MARCOS AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7053 12.7
2 BELMAR VICENTE JESUS AM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 7628 15.5

SERIE 5
1 PAZ GONZÁLEZ DIEGO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7044 11.3
2 PÉREZ MONZÓ MARIO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7056 11.4

SERIE 6
1 GIL LÓPEZ ALEJANDRO AM EMID VALENCIA 7431 11.1
2 GARCÍA ALVAREZ RAUL AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7065 11.2

SERIE 7
1 DIAZ LLORENS JUAN AM EMID VALENCIA 7432 11.5
2 CÁMARA GAMEZ CARLOS AM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 7627 13.7

SERIE 1
1 PÉREZ JOLI MARIO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7051 1.30.2
2 GONZALEZ ESCOBAR JUAN AM EMID VALENCIA 7436 1.36.9
3 DIAZ LLORENS JUAN AM EMID VALENCIA 7432 1.39.4

500 M.L.

PELOTA

PESO

60 M.V.

60 M.L.

1000 M.L.



SERIE 1
1 PAZ GORRÍZ MARIO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7045 3.28.8
2 COTS ESCRIVÁ JORDI AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7017 3.34.3
3 MEDINA ALMENAR JORGE AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7039 3.34.8
4 MORATALLA ALONSO VÍCTOR AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7043 3.41.1
5 BARAT LLUSAR PABLO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7006 3.49.8
6 NAVARRO NAVARRO ALVARO AM EMID VALENCIA 7688 4.00.9
7 GIL LÓPEZ ALEJANDRO AM EMID VALENCIA 7431 4.04.4

 GÓMEZ FERRER SALVADOR AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7027 NP

1 COTS ESCRIVÁ JORDI AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7017 1.46
2 MORATALLA ALONSO VÍCTOR AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7043 1.32
3 GÓMEZ GARCÍA-RUBIO ALBERTO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7023 1.16

1 DIAZ LLORENS JUAN AM EMID VALENCIA 7432 3.63
2 PAZ GONZÁLEZ DIEGO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7044 3.62
3 MEDINA ALMENAR JORGE AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7039 3.58
4 GONZALEZ ESCOBAR JUAN AM EMID VALENCIA 7436 3.55
5 GARCÍA ALVAREZ RAUL AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7065 3.55
6 PÉREZ JOLI MARIO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7051 3.52
7 BARAT LLUSAR PABLO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7006 3.40
8 NAVARRO NAVARRO ALVARO AM EMID VALENCIA 7688 3.38
9 GÓMEZ FERRER SALVADOR AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7027 3.35

10 PÉREZ MONZÓ MARIO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7056 3.12
11 GIJÓN CULEBRAS JOSER. AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7025 3.00
12 BELMAR VICENTE JESUS AM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 7628 2.58
13 BAJO MARTINEZ PABLO AM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 7625 2.50
14 CÁMARA GAMEZ CARLOS AM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 7627 2.38
15 GÓMEZ CAMPS ALEJANDRO AM COLEGIO ARGOS 7650 2.14

1 GÓMEZ FERRER SALVADOR AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7027 6.93
2 PAZ GORRÍZ MARIO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7045 6.60
3 RUIZ DE VALBUENA SALES MARCOS AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7053 6.35
4 GIJÓN CULEBRAS JOSER. AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7025 5.61
5 MEDINA ALMENAR JORGE AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7039 5.61
6 BAJO MARTINEZ PABLO AM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 7625 5.56

ALEVIN FEMENINO

SERIE 1
1 HERNÁNDEZ MURILLO SANDRA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7028 9.5
2 BRESÓ SARMIENTO PAULA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7005 9.8
3 BORREGA LANGA LUCÍA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7004 10.0

SERIE 2
1 GINER GARCIA MAR AF COLEGIO ARGOS 7713 8.4
2 BLANQUER IGLESIAS PAULA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7002 8.6
3 RUSSU  ANHELINA AF EMID VALENCIA 7430 9.2
4 GARIJO MONTAÑA LUNA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7019 9.8
5 RUIZ DIAZ MILENA LUCIA AF EMID VALENCIA 7612 10.6

SERIE 3
1 TORREGROSA GARCIA ALICIA AF EMID VALENCIA 7421 9.5
2 FERRUFINO GOITIA MªJHOSELIN AF EMID VALENCIA 7428 10.2
3 LÓPEZ POLO ARIADNA AF C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7493 10.4

 SERIE 1
1 HERNÁNDEZ MURILLO SANDRA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7028 11.5
2 GRANADO GÁLVEZ LUCIA AF COLEGIO ARGOS 7651 12.5
3 RODRIGO CAMPOS LUCÍA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7060 13.5

SERIE 2
1 BLANQUER IGLESIAS PAULA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7002 10.4
2 GARIJO MONTAÑA LUNA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7019 12.2

SERIE 3
1 BRESÓ SARMIENTO PAULA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7005 13.1
2 LÓPEZ POLO ARIADNA AF C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7493 13.8

 SERIE 4

PESO

60 M.L.

ALTURA

LONGITUD

60 M.V.



1 RUIZ DIAZ MILENA LUCIA AF EMID VALENCIA 7612 13.2
2 GARCÍA MARÍN LEIRE AF C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7490 13.5

SERIE 5
1 FERRUFINO GOITIA MªJHOSELIN AF EMID VALENCIA 7428 12.9
2 LOPEZ LLOPIS SARA AF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 7626 14.0

SERIE 1
1 GINER GARCIA MAR AF COLEGIO ARGOS 7713 1.30.5
2 VALERO GARRIDO MARIA AF EMID VALENCIA 7422 1.37.3
3 TORREGROSA GARCIA ALICIA AF EMID VALENCIA 7421 1.43.8
4 BRESÓ SARMIENTO PAULA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7005 1.44.9
5 BORREGA LANGA LUCÍA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7004 1.49.4
6 GARCÍA MARÍN LEIRE AF C.A.HURACAN FENT CAMÍ 7490 1.50.7
7 GRANADO GÁLVEZ LUCIA AF COLEGIO ARGOS 7651 2.00.4
8 GARCÍA GÓMEZ IRAYA AF COLEGIO ARGOS 7649 2.01.9

1 VALERO GARRIDO LUCIA AF EMID VALENCIA 7423 3.45.0
2 RUIZ DIAZ MILENA LUCIA AF EMID VALENCIA 7612 4.17.6

1 BLANQUER IGLESIAS PAULA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7002 4.22
2 RUSSU  ANHELINA AF EMID VALENCIA 7430 3.90
3 GARIJO MONTAÑA LUNA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7019 3.40
4 VALERO GARRIDO LUCIA AF EMID VALENCIA 7423 3.34
5 VALERO GARRIDO MARIA AF EMID VALENCIA 7422 3.18
6 BORREGA LANGA LUCÍA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7004 3.15
7 RODRIGO CAMPOS LUCÍA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7060 2.83
8 GARCÍA GÓMEZ IRAYA AF COLEGIO ARGOS 7649 2.57
9 MARTÍNEZ FOLGADO LORENA AF COLEGIO ARGOS 7652 2.33

1 TORREGROSA GARCIA ALICIA AF EMID VALENCIA 7421 6.00
        

1 FERRUFINO GOITIA MªJHOSELIN AF EMID VALENCIA 7428 13.71
        

LONGITUD

PESO

DISCO

1000m.l.

500 M.L.


